ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
09225SS-12M-AL-D1 NMB DC12V 0.22A DC
Axial fan
SKU: 09225SS-12M-AL-D1
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
axial-fan/
Product Description
The NMB-MAT 09225SS-12M-AL-D1 is a versatile DC Axial Cooling Fan from NMB
Technologies, designed for efficient thermal management in a range of electronic equipment.
Operating on 12V DC power, it draws 0.22A of current, resulting in a 2.64W power consumption.
Measuring 92mm x 92mm x 25mm, this fan spins at 2500 RPM, delivering 41.6 CFM of airflow
and a static pressure of 32.4 Pa. It maintains a quiet 30 dBA noise level, making it suitable for
noise-sensitive applications. Equipped with a 3-wire connector for power and speed monitoring,
and featuring a sleeve bearing for smooth and cost-effective operation, the 09225SS-12M-AL-D1
offers a substantial operational lifespan of 40,000 hours at 60°C. Its auto-restart function further
enhances reliability, making it a common choice for desktop computers, power supplies, and
various industrial electronics.
09225SS-12M-AL-D1 Minebeia NMB 9025 Fan DC 12V 0.22A 9cm cm heat dissipation fan
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies
Model Number: 09225SS-12M-AL-D1
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.22A
Rated Power: 2.64W
Speed: 2500 RPM
Airflow: 41.6 CFM
Static Pressure: 32.4 Pa or 0.130 inH2O
Noise Level: 30 dBA
Dimensions: 92mm x 92mm x 25mm
Connector: 3-Wire
Bearing Type: Sleeve Bearing
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Life Expectancy: 40,000 hours at 60°C
Features: Auto-restart
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: